Coverall
SL 127 B WH xx 0012 00
Bound seams
SL 127 T WH xx 0006 00
Taped seams
Attached hood
Front zipper closure
Storm flap with tape closure

performance. Please check SafeSPEC™ 2.0 on our website for
permeation data that meets your specific needs.
Stock/Make to Order designations are based on sales volume
and production efficiencies. Therefore, designations are subject
to change without notice.
1These Tychem® garments have attached socks made of the
garment material. These attached socks must be worn inside
protective outer footwear and are not suitable as outer footwear.
These attached socks do not have adequate durability or slip
resistance to be worn as the outer foot covering.
2Respirator fit hoods are designed with a longer zipper,
extending to the chin for complete coverage of the neck area.
Standard hoods only extend to the neck. See page 5 for photos.
Storm flaps: All standard bound and taped seam coveralls have
a single storm flap with a pressure-sensitive tape closure.
Seams and closures have less barrier than fabric.
Serged and/or bound seams are degraded by some hazardous
liquid chemicals, such as strong acids, and should not be worn
when these chemicals are present.
Note: Not all sizes available in all styles.
WARNING: Tychem® should not be used around heat, flames,
sparks or in potentially flammable or explosive environments.
Only Tychem® ThermoPro, Tychem® Reflector® and Tychem® TK
styles 600T/601T (with aluminized outer suit) garments are
designed and tested to help reduce injury during escape from
a flash fire. Users of Tychem® ThermoPro, Tychem® Reflector®
and Tychem® TK styles 600T/601T (with aluminized outer suit)
garments should not knowingly enter an explosive environment.
Consult the Tychem® user manual, located on our website,
for instructions on proper use, care and maintenance of your
Tychem® garments.
SL 127 B
Coverall
SL 120 B WH xx 0012 00
Bound seams, SM-6X
SL 120 T WH xx 0004 00
Taped seams, MD-4X
Collar
Front zipper closure
Storm flap with tape closure
Coverall
SL 125 B WH xx 0012 00
Bound seams, SM-6X
SL 125 B WH xx 0012 PI
Bound seams, SM-4X
SL 125 T WH xx 0006 00
Taped seams, SM-5X
Collar
Front zipper closure
Storm flap with tape closure
Elastic wrists
Elastic ankles
Coverall
SL 121 B WH xx 0012 00
Bound seams, SM-6X
SL 121 T WH xx 0004 00
Taped seams, MD-5X
Collar
Front zipper closure
Storm flap with tape closure
Elastic wrists
Attached socks1
Coverall
SL 122 B WH xx 0012 00
Bound seams, MD-7X
SL 122 T WH xx 0006 00
Taped seams, MD-6X
Attached hood